TEXAS ORTHOPAEDIC ADMINISTRATORS ASSOCIATION

7:45

8:30

8:45

9:30

10:30

10:45

11:30

12:15

1:15

(“T-BONES”)
Fall 2002 Meeting

Friday, November 8th, 2002

AGENDA

Registration/Continental Breakfast
Opening Remarks

Legal Development in HIPAA and Fraud & Abuse Laws
Robert Corrigan Jr., Attorney at Law
Fulbright & Jaworski, LLP - Houston

Current Status of TWCC Fee Schedule
David Bragg, Attorney at Law
Bragg, Chumlea and McQuality — Austin

Donna Kinney, Manager Research & Regulatory Affairs
Texas Medical Association - Austin

Break

Retirement and Asset Protection
John Willcox, Professional Financial Planner
Sussman, Willcox and Partners Wimberley - Austin

Pros and Cons of Onsite Rehabilitation
Brian Henley, LPT, Director of Clinical Operation
Body Mechaniques - Austin

Lunch
Can you afford that Managed Care Contract?

Dr. Kaylen Silverberg, Founder and CEO
Cost Doctor, Inc.- Austin

2:30 Closing Comments



