TEXAS ORTHOPAEDIC ADMINISTRATORS ASSOCIATION

("T-BONES") Fall 2002 Meeting

Friday, November 8th, 2002

AGENDA

7:45	Registration/Continental Breakfast
8:30	Opening Remarks
8:45	Legal Development in HIPAA and Fraud & Abuse Laws Robert Corrigan Jr., Attorney at Law Fulbright & Jaworski, LLP - Houston
9:30	Current Status of TWCC Fee Schedule David Bragg, Attorney at Law Bragg, Chumlea and McQuality – Austin
	Donna Kinney, Manager Research & Regulatory Affairs Texas Medical Association - Austin
10:30	Break
10:45	Retirement and Asset Protection John Willcox, Professional Financial Planner Sussman, Willcox and Partners Wimberley - Austin
11:30	Pros and Cons of Onsite Rehabilitation Brian Henley, LPT, Director of Clinical Operation Body Mechaniques - Austin
12:15	Lunch
1:15	Can you afford that Managed Care Contract? Dr. Kaylen Silverberg, Founder and CEO Cost Doctor, Inc Austin

2:30

Closing Comments